Classifica Definitiva

Coppa Italia PreO (7~prova) WRE

Data creazione: 2026/03/11 23:29:03

Data: 07/11/2021

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

DI CECCO Antonio
BARTOLOMEI Teresa
DI CECCO Vincenzo
MANGANELLI Manuela
LUCARELLI Alessandro
OLIVETTI Stefano
META Giuseppe
CORAZZA Eugenio
PORTINARI Giorgio
MANCOSU Carla
AVELLA Andrea

DE VITO Gianfranco
VENANZI Davide

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
1

Nome
MANCINI Paola

Categoria: OPL

Pos.
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Nome
MARTIGNAGO Davide
LAMBERTINI Marcello
TENANI Alessio
CERA Michele
BUGANE' Nicolo
BETTIN Renato
FIOCCA Michele
CERESER Elvio

GAIO Aaron

LAMBERTINI Sebastiano

PFISTER Valerio
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
MARIANI Francesco
FRASCAROLI Simone
BRANDI Andreina

DE PIERI Susy
GALVAN Nicola

ZANCANARO Piergiorgio

DALFOLLO Debora
CASARIN Alessandro

Societa

TANGRAM ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
TANGRAM ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SPORT ORIENTEERING SULMONA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:00:41
00:02:18
00:02:50
00:02:53
00:02:25
00:02:30
00:02:08
00:02:30
00:03:30
00:04:30
00:02:52
00:03:30
00:03:00

Tempo
00:02:03

Tempo
00:00:18
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:27
00:00:42
00:00:45
00:00:50
00:00:54
00:01:26
00:01:32
00:01:54
00:02:48
00:01:01
00:01:30
00:01:42
00:02:58
00:03:36
00:06:06
00:01:58
00:02:01
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FABRIANI Paolo
CERESER Giorgio
BRANDI Adrienne
FABRIANI Marta
MINIOTTI Corrado
BORTOLAMI Fabio
VENEZIANI Giulio
NARDO Mauro
LETARDI Agostino
PAJARO Maria Bertilla
PONA Carlo
VALENTINI Francesco
MORETTI Roberto

Categoria: PRL

Pos.
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Nome

GALVAN Nicola
ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
BORTOLAMI Fabio
NARDO Mauro

PAJARO Maria Bertilla
VALENTINI Francesco

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CRALG.T.T.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

00:02:42
00:01:51
00:03:22
00:05:14
00:05:22
00:03:31
00:04:11
00:05:53
00:05:02
00:02:20
00:06:15
00:06:36
00:06:00

Tempo
00:03:36
00:06:06
00:03:31
00:05:53
00:02:20
00:06:36



